


SUBZ SEEKH KABAB

STUFFED MUSHROOM DUPLEX 

TANDOORI SOYA CHAP TIKKA 

MALAI SOYA CHAP TIKKA 

PANEER TIKKA 

PANEER HARYALI TIKKA 

PANEER ACHARI TIKKA 

HARA BHARA KABAB 

TANDOORI MUSHROOM TIKKA 

PANEER MALAI TIKKA 

ACHARI SOYA CHAP TIKKA 

DAHI KE KABAB 

ASSORTED PLATTER VEG 

MURGH TANDOORI

MURGH AFGAANI 

MURGH TIKKA KESARI 

MURGH SEEKH KABAB 

MURGH MALAI TIKKA 

MURGH PAHADI TIKKA 

ASSORTED PLATTER NON VEG 

MURGH KALIMIRI TIKKA 

MURGH LAHSOONI TIKKA 

299

299

299

319

299

319

319

299

299

319

319

339

549

399

399

349

349

349

339

649

349

349



249

CLASSIC FRIES 

CHEESY FRIES 

PERI PERI FRIES 

CHILLI CHEESE GARLIC BREAD 

CHEESE PAKODA 

ASSORTED PAKODA 

CHEESE BALL 

POTATO WADGES 

ROASTED PAPAD 

BOILED EGG 

EGG BHURJI 

EGG HALF FRY 

MASALA OMELETTE 

EGG CHILLI DRY

149

199

149

199

249

199

249

169

69

69

149

89

109

249



299

299

349

449

319

319

349

349

399

299

319

299

319

299

319

249

179

249

219

299

219

319



199

199

299

219

219

249

299

299

149



YELLOW DAL TADKA 

WOODEN DECK SPL DAL MAKHANI 

DUM ALOO MASALA 

ALOO JEERA 

PALAK PANEER 

SUBZ KOFTA 

SHAHI PANEER 

KADHAI PANEER 

PANEER TIKKA MASALA 

CHAAP BUTTER MASALA 

PANEER LABABDAR 

MATAR MUSHROOM MASALEDAR 

MUSHROOM TAWA 

PANEER ANGARA 

PANEER DO PYAZA 

PANEER MATAR MASALA 

PANEER DHANIYA ADRAKI 

MALAI KOFTA 

CHICKEN CURRY 

MURGH MAKHNI 

MURGH KADHAI 

MURGH KALI MIRCH 

MURGH RARRAH 

MURGH TIKKA TAWA MASALA 

DHANIYA MIRCH ADRAKI CHICKEN 

CHICKEN ANGARA 

CHICKEN KOLHAPURI 

CHICKEN KEEMA MASALA 

MUTTON KEEMA AWADHI 

MUTTON KEEMA MASALA 

EGG CURRY 

249

349

319

199

289

299

319

329

349

349

319

299

299

329

329

299

349

349

349

449

399

449

419

419

419

349

399

419

449

449

229



299

349

349

299

349

249

249

299

299

319

379

389

349

349

349

CHINESE MAIN CORSE

MUSHROOM CHILLI GRAVY 

VEG MANCHURIAN GRAVY 

THUPKA 

CHILLI PANEER GRAVY 

CHILLI CHICKEN GRAVY 

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN GRAVY 

299

319

349

349

349

349

CHILLI PRAWN 699



STEAM RICE 

JEERA RICE 

TRADITIONAL FRIED RICE 

SCHEZWAN FIRED RICE 

TRIPLE SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE 

SINGAPURI FRIED RICE 

HAKKA NOODLES 

SCHEZWAN NOODLES 

SINGAPURI NOODLES 

CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES 

CHICKEN TRIPLE SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE 

TRIPLE SCHEZWAN NOODLE 

CHICKEN TRIPLE SCHEZWAN NOODLES 

CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLE 

CHICKEN FRIED RICE 

109

149

299

319

399

299

299

319

319

349

399

349

399

319

299



299

349

249

299

399

399
449HYDERABADI CHICKEN BIRYANI

219

29

49

39

69

69

79

89

99

69

69

99

109

149

249



249

549

169

199

169

149

179

149

189

169

199

219

119



TEA 
VEDICA WATER 
BISLERI WATER 
TATA SPRING ALIVE WATER 
ICE BUCKET 
COLD DRINK 
FRESH LIME SODA 
GREEN TEA 
RED BULL 
SWEET LASSI 
BUTTER MILK 
PINK LADY 
MINT MOJITO 
PULPI ORANGE DELIGHT 
PINA COLADA 
BLACK BEAUTY 
LEMON ICE TEA 
PEACH ICE TEA 
APPLE KIWI DELIGHT 

49
59
20
59
39
69

149
69

169
149

99
149
149
169
199
149
119
119
149

COFFEE




