



THE WOODEN DECK

CAFE AND RESTAURANT

APPETIZER

SUBZ SEEKH KABAB	299
STUFFED MUSHROOM DUPLEX	299
TANDOORI SOYA CHAP TIKKA	299
MALAI SOYA CHAP TIKKA	319
PANEER TIKKA	299
PANEER HARYALI TIKKA	319
PANEER ACHARI TIKKA	319
HARA BHARA KABAB	299
TANDOORI MUSHROOM TIKKA	299
PANEER MALAI TIKKA	319
ACHARI SOYA CHAP TIKKA	319
DAHI KE KABAB	339
ASSORTED PLATTER VEG	549
MURGH TANDOORI	399
MURGH AFGAANI	399
MURGH TIKKA KESARI	349
MURGH SEEKH KABAB	349
MURGH MALAI TIKKA	349
MURGH PAHADI TIKKA	339
ASSORTED PLATTER NON VEG	649
MURGH KALIMIRI TIKKA	349
MURGH LAHSOONI TIKKA	349

Please inform the server for any food allergies or restrictions
Government taxes extra as applicable

SIDES

CLASSIC FRIES	149
CHEESY FRIES	199
PERI PERI FRIES	149
CHILLI CHEESE GARLIC BREAD	199
CHEESE PAKODA	249
ASSORTED PAKODA	199
CHEESE BALL	249
POTATO WADGES	169
ROASTED PAPAD	69
BOILED EGG	69
EGG BHURJI	149
EGG HALF FRY	89
MASALA OMELETTE	109
EGG CHILLI DRY	249

ROLLS

VEG SPRING ROLL	199
PANEER TIKKA ROLL	199
VEG NOODLES ROLL	199
CHICKEN SPRING ROLL	249
CHICKEN TIKKA ROLL	249

MOMOS

VEGGIS MOMO STEAM/FRIED	199
SWISS CHISSE MOMO	199
CHICKEN MOMO STEAM/FRIED	249

Please inform the server for any food allergies or restrictions
Government taxes extra as applicable





PIZZERIA

CLASSIC MARGHERITA PIZZA	299
ONION CAPSICUM PIZZA	299
VEGGIS PIZZA DELIGHT	349
WOODEN DECK SPL PIZZA	449
PANEER PESTO ITALIANO PIZZA	319
TANDOORI PANEER TIKKA PIZZA	319
BARBEQUE CHICKEN PIZZA	349
CHICKEN MEXICANA PIZZA	349
PULLED BUTTER CHICKEN NAANZA PIZZA (Chef Special)	399

PASTA

PENNE ARRABIATA	299
PENNE ALFREDO	319
PINK SAUCES PASTA	299
PENNE PESTO	319
SPAGHETTI AGLIO-OLIO	299
SPAGHETTI MARINARA	319
ADD ON CHICKEN PRICE	49

SALADS

PINEAPPLE SALAD	249
GREEK SALAD	179
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	249
GREEN SALAD	99
PASTA SALAD	219
GREEK SALAD NON VEG	299
BOILED CHICKEN SALAD	219
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	319

Please inform the server for any food allergies or restrictions
Government taxes extra as applicable

GRILLED SANDWICH

COLE SLAW SANDWICH	199
VEG SANDWICH	199
CLUB SANDWICH	299
PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH	219
PERI PERI SANDWICH	219
VEG CHESSY ITALIAN SANDWICH	249
CHICKEN CHEESE SANDWICH	299
CHICKEN PERI PERI SANDWICH	299
CHILLI CHEESE TOAST	149

SOUPS

CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP	179
CHICKEN HOT & SOUR	189
CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP	189
CHICKEN SWEET CORN	189
CHICKEN LEMON CORIANDER	179
CLASSIC MANCHOW	149
LEMON CORIANDER SOUP	149
CREAM OF TOMATO	139
HOT & SOUR	149
SWEET CORN SOUP	149
TOMATO & BASIL	149
VEG CLEAR SOUP	129

Please inform the server for any food allergies or restrictions
Government taxes extra as applicable



INDIAN MAIN COURSE

YELLOW DAL TADKA	249
WOODEN DECK SPL DAL MAKHANI	349
DUM ALOO MASALA	319
ALOO JEERA	199
PALAK PANEER	289
SUBZ KOFTA	299
SHAHI PANEER	319
KADHAI PANEER	329
PANEER TIKKA MASALA	349
CHAAP BUTTER MASALA	349
PANEER LABABDAR	319
MATAR MUSHROOM MASALENDAR	299
MUSHROOM TAWA	299
PANEER ANGARA	329
PANEER DO PYAZA	329
PANEER MATAR MASALA	299
PANEER DHANIYA ADRAKI	349
MALAI KOFTA	349
CHICKEN CURRY	349
MURGH MAKHNI	449
MURGH KADHAI	399
MURGH KALI MIRCH	449
MURGH RARRAH	419
MURGH TIKKA TAWA MASALA	419
DHANIYA MIRCH ADRAKI CHICKEN	419
CHICKEN ANGARA	349
CHICKEN KOLHAPURI	399
CHICKEN KEEMA MASALA	419
MUTTON KEEMA AWADHI	449
MUTTON KEEMA MASALA	449
EGG CURRY	229

Please inform the server for any food allergies or restrictions
Government taxes extra as applicable

CHINESE VEG

VEG MANCHURIAN DRY	299
CHILLI PANEER DRY	349
PANEER 65	349
MUSHROOM CHILLI DRY	299
KUNG PAO PANEER	349
CHILLI POTATO	249
VEG CRISPY	249
CRISPY HONEY CHILLI POTATO	299
PANEER SCHEZWAN	319
EXOTIC VEG STIR FRY	299

CHINESE NON VEG

CHILLI CHICKEN DRY	379
HONEY CHILLY CHICKEN	389
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN DRY	349
CHICKEN CRISPY	349
CHICKEN 65	349
CHILLI PRAWN	699

CHINESE MAIN CORSE

MUSHROOM CHILLI GRAVY	299
VEG MANCHURIAN GRAVY	319
THUPKA	349
CHILLI PANEER GRAVY	349
CHILLI CHICKEN GRAVY	349
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN GRAVY	349

Please inform the server for any food allergies or restrictions
Government taxes extra as applicable





BURGER

CHICKEN SPICY BURGER	149
PANEER SPICY BURGER	129
ALOO TIKKI BURGER	119
CHICKEN TIKKI BURGER	139

RICE & NOODLES

STEAM RICE	109
JEERA RICE	149
TRADITIONAL FRIED RICE	299
SCHEZWAN FIRED RICE	319
TRIPLE SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE	399
SINGAPURI FRIED RICE	299
HAKKA NOODLES	299
SCHEZWAN NOODLES	319
SINGAPURI NOODLES	319
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES	349
CHICKEN TRIPLE SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE	399
TRIPLE SCHEZWAN NOODLE	349
CHICKEN TRIPLE SCHEZWAN NOODLES	399
CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLE	319
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	299

Please inform the server for any food allergies or restrictions
Government taxes extra as applicable

BIRYANI

SUBZ BIRYANI	299
PANEER TIKKA BIRYANI	349
VEG PULAV	249
EGG BIRYANI	299
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI	399
MURGH BIRYANI	399
HYDERABADI CHICKEN BIRYANI	449

STAPLES

PLAIN CURD/ MIX RAITA	109
BOONDI RAITA	119
PINEAPPLE RAITA	219

BREADS

TANDOORI ROTI	29
BUTTER KULCHA	49
BUTTER ROTI	39
LACHHA PARATHA	69
MIRCHI PARATHA	69
PUDINA PARATHA	79
GOBHI PARATHA	89
ALOO PYAZ PARATHA	99
MISSI ROTI	69
PLAIN NAAN	69
BUTTER NAAN	99
GARLIC NAAN	109
CHEESE CHILLI GARLIC NAAN	149
ASSORTED ROTI BASKET	249

Please inform the server for any food allergies or restrictions
Government taxes extra as applicable





DESSERT

BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM	249
GULAB JAMUN	99
ICE CREAM	99

SIZZLER

CLASSIC SIZZLER CHINESE	449
ASSORTED SIZZLER NON VEG	549

SHAKES

KIT KAT SHAKE	169
BROWNIE SHAKE	199
OREO SHAKE	169
COLD COFFEE SHAKE	149
BANANA SHAKE	179
HOT CHOCOLATE SHAKE	149
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	189
MANGO SHAKE	169
BLACK CURRANT SHAKE	199
ROCHER MILK SHAKE	219
COLD COFFEE	119

BEVERAGES

TEA	49
VEDICA WATER	59
BISLERI WATER	20
TATA SPRING ALIVE WATER	59
ICE BUCKET	39
COLD DRINK	69
FRESH LIME SODA	149
GREEN TEA	69
RED BULL	169
SWEET LASSI	149
BUTTER MILK	99
PINK LADY	149
MINT MOJITO	149
PULPI ORANGE DELIGHT	169
PINA COLADA	199
BLACK BEAUTY	149
LEMON ICE TEA	119
PEACH ICE TEA	119
APPLE KIWI DELIGHT	149

COFFEE

BLACK COFFEE	89
ESPRESSO	89
CAPPUCCINO	99
HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO	119
IRISH CAPPUCCINO	129
MOCHACCINO	129
AMERICANO	129
COFFEE LATTE	129
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO	129
VANILLA LATTE	129
HOT CHOCOLATE	129
BUTTER SCOTCH LATTE	149

Please inform the server for any food allergies or restrictions
Government taxes extra as applicable





THE WOODEN DECK

CAFE AND RESTAURANT



Review Us on
Google



Follow Us On
Instagram

+91 7451017488

THANDI SADAK, NEAR TIKKU MODERN
SCHOOL, HALDWANI,
UTTARAKHAND, 263139